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Femmes / P3 / Novice
Session: 27A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Ophelie Dupras301
Gymnix

4.0003.9003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.9509.2009.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.900 13.05012.850 52.150
Place: 1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Shaylynn Bentley299
Gymnix

4.1004.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8009.2508.4009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.200 12.90013.250 51.450
Place: 2 7T 2 4 2T

2T

Effie Ferguson315
Manjaks

4.0004.1003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.1509.2008.8009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.700 13.15013.300 51.450
Place: 8 3* 1 1 2T

2T

Olivia Nitti318
T-Dot Tumblers

3.9004.0003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.5508.8008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.700 12.65012.550 49.950
Place: 11 3* 5T 7 3 

3 

Eleri Maes317
Manjaks

3.8003.9003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.1008.8009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.700 12.35012.000 49.450
Place: 7 3T 7 11 4 

4 

Charlotte Perreault287
Gadbois

3.9003.9003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.6508.9008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.100 12.80012.550 49.400
Place: 12* 8T 5T 6 5 

5 

Maya Grant285
Gadbois

3.9003.4002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.7008.9509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.650 13.00012.100 49.200
Place: 6 10 6 3 6 

6 

Isabella Leschuk312
Manjaks

3.9003.4003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.4509.0509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.950 12.85010.850 48.850
Place: 9 1 12 5 7 

7 

Lilly-Riva Groszman302
Gymnix

3.4003.4003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.0509.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.700 12.25011.450 48.100
Place: 13 3T 8 12 8 

8 
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Dorothee Morand-Grondin293
Gymbly

4.0004.1003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.1008.7508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.450 12.45011.200 47.300
Place: 16 5 10 9* 9 

9 

Salma Filali291
Gymbly

4.0003.6002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0508.7008.750

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.400 12.10011.150 46.600
Place: 12* 11 11 13 10 

10 

Megan Pede292
Gymbly

3.6003.4003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.4008.9508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.350 10.85010.800 46.550
Place: 5 6T 13 16 11 

11 

Alexandra Wu316
Manjaks

3.9003.6003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.1508.2008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.100 12.5009.750 46.450
Place: 10 8T 15 8T 12 

12 

Emma Christensen305
Island Gymnastics

4.0003.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2508.5008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.100 12.45011.350 46.400
Place: 14 13 9 9* 13 

13 

Bria Gallant307
Island Gymnastics

3.9003.2003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.4007.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.300 12.0509.600 45.650
Place: 3 12 16 14 14T

14T

Ashley Dare-Cormier300
Gymnix

4.1003.4003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.4008.6008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.900 12.5009.800 45.650
Place: 15 9 14 8T 14T

14T

Melany Mitrasca298
Gymnitours

4.0003.4003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9505.0008.5508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.350 11.9508.400 45.350
Place: 4 6T 18 15T 15 

15 

McClure Alexa304
Island Gymnastics

4.1003.4003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.1008.5007.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.200 11.9509.500 44.800
Place: 17 7T 17 15T 16 

16 
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Ariane Ladouceur296
Gymini

4.0003.9003.200__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.4009.0009.300__.___

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: __.___ 12.600 12.40012.900 37.900
Place: 18* 4 3 10 17 

17 

Senia Dubois309
Les Reflexes

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 18* 14* 19* 17* 18*

18*

Alice Dugal297
Gymnitours

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 18* 14* 19* 17* 18*

18*

Vanille Lasserre-Pellerin286
Gadbois

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 18* 14* 19* 17* 18*

18*
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